ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 15, 2007

Bill
SB843

SB807
SB809
SB795
SB990
SB482
SB911
SB952
SB798
SB703
SB54

SCR23

SB937

Sponsor

Broadway
Broadway
Broadway
Wilkins
Bryles
Luker
Baker
Crumbly
Horn
Critcher
J. Jeffress
Faris

Bryles

Amendment
Number

1
1

1

2,3

Committee
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE

AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE



