ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session Own Bill Own Amendment

THURSDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 15, 2007

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB843	Broadway	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB807	Broadway	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB809	Broadway	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB795	Wilkins	2	REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
SB990	Bryles	1	REVENUE & TAX - SENATE
SB482	Luker	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB911	Baker	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB952	Crumbly	1	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB798	Horn	1	PUBLIC HEALTH, WELFARE AND LABOR COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB703	Critcher	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB54	J. Jeffress	2	EDUCATION COMMITTEE - SENATE
SCR23	Faris	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB937	Bryles	2,3	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE